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Genre
M.
M.
Mme
Mme
Mme

Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme

Mme

Prénom
Bruno
Nicole
Jerzy
Alexandre
Frangois

Prénom
Jacques
Gérard
Monique
Ghislaine
Martine
Gérard
Véronique
Laurence
Claude
Frangois
Antoine
Gigi
Arnaud
Frangois
Francis
Ramendra
Muriel

Classement du Challenge du Vendredi Soir au 11 janvier 2025

NOM
ALEXIS
BILLON GRAND
ROMANOWSKI
LUCACIU
LECANTE

NOM
MALLET
BINET
DONCK
BELIN
LAMIRAND
MONSENEGO
BRUNEL
NIMR-EZRI
LOUVOT
PERNELLE
TACONET
ARON
CASSAIGNE
GUILLEMIN
DUFOUR
DAS
GENTY

Classement IC 89 /95 / 100

Numéro IV TOTAL Nb Bonus  04-oct
709933 95 91 4 25
1244459 89 91 4 25
3201134 100 48 3 22
3503861 89 47 4 21
676281 95 31 2 16
ClassementIC71 /77 /83
Numéro IV TOTAL Nb Bonus  04-oct
2723014 77 64 4 11
3937010 71 64 4 11
975609 77 63 4 17
2620921 71 51 4 16
1028978 71 51 4 9
1138462 71 48 3 22
9931511 77 46 2
2697665 71 44 3
1945130 77 43 3 17
1805954 71 41 2 20
2743509 71 41 2 20
4872562 83 39 3 21
2779843 71 32 3 19
2385822 71 28 3 12
1001859 77 21 2 18
2207977 77 9 1 9
495003 83 8 1
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Prénom NOM
Carole SEILLER
Armelle GOLIVET
Frangoise FALCK
Florence RAME
Hélene CADIEUX
Guilaine CARRARD
Catherine BERLAUD
Nicole PUYO
Cecile AZADIAN
Evelyne DUBOIS-ARON
Richard DE MUSSET
Florence BATAILLE
Cathy BIETH
Alexandre LEROY
Geneviéve CROSS
Paule CARRE
Giuseppe MANTERO
Didier DIGEL
Michele CLERC
Sven RYDAHL
Marie-Paule BEHAR
Jean-Marc WILLMANN
Domitille TEZE
Frédéric LEBLOND
Marie-Christir LAUNOIS
Yves PORTRAT
Claudie LOUVOT
Dominique  MARCHANDON
Marie George: DE FABRIQUE
Sylvie FALLET

Classement 2° Série (IC < 65)

Numéro
2737784
2545492
4521820
2664903
1755711
1184613
1314400
680943
9635668
4257003
3511492
2464808
9992357
2420470
4264496
4976554
2422393
2840933
2347608
1549081
2697615
9669964
2737841
9669542
2658998
2616714
2516211
3117216
9932808
9240053

IV TOTAL Nb
59 72 4
65 47 3
65 46 2
65 45 3
65 44 3
65 42 3
65 41 4
53 32 3
65 28 2
59 28 3
49 27 2
49 26 3
49 26 3
53 25 2
59 21 2
49 21 2
49 21 2
65 20 2
65 17 1
65 17 1
59 17 1
65 11 1
49 1 1
49 10 1
49 9 2
53 8 1
65 5 1
49 5 1
49 4 1
53 3 1
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27 Mme
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31 Mme
32 Mme

Prénom
Fabrice
Jacques
Donato
Brigitte
Didier
Hervé
Frangoise
Chantal
Martin
Martine
Pierre
Anne-Claire
Renée
Frangoise
Pascale
Christine
Gilles
Alia
Hélene
Christian
Caroline
Jean-Marie
Sylvain
Leon
Axelle
Marie
Laurence
Elisabeth
Philippe
Catherine
Michele
Marie-Claude

Classement 3° & 4° Séries (IC < 41)

NOM
SIGNOR
GERARD
DEL VECCHIO
DELABYE
PLAS
LOZACH
DE NORAY
SENTILHES
DELAGARDE
GINESTET
TISSOT
DENEUVY
BEZAC
PIONNEAU
DESCHAMPS
FLOURY
GUERVIN
FOURATI
CHELIN
MICHELON
BRUN
LE NAIL
PCHIBICH
HARRAR
BALLEIDIER
GROS-FAVROT
DAGALLIER
DUMURGIER
DONGE
DAMERY
AOUIZERET
BENATTAR

Numéro
2803238
9745904
2472679
2456029
4864014
2393627
2198712
4901147
2464501
9685986
1527102
9539167
2659011
2489484
2776055
2776039
9577878
4819936
5489853
2799916
4786614
9618797
1642827
561680
2028670
2757774
2851295
2463446
1603085
2209337
4559053
2799883

IV TOTAL
41 52
41 47
41 46
41 46
37 46
33 46
33 33
33 33
41 27
41 27
33 25
29 25
45 23
45 23
37 23
37 23
25 18
45 14
37 14
41 12
41 11
37 11
33 9
45 8
41 7
41 6
37 6
41 4
33 3
37 2
33 1
33 1
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